
2018-2019 Activities and Athletics 
 

Athletics Sponsor/Coach Contact Information 
Baseball – Boys Pete Moore – Head Coach pmoore@hatboro-horsham.org 

 Basketball – Boys Ed  Enoch - Head Coach eenoch@tnemec.com 
 Basketball – Boys 9th Grade Andy Fisher  
 Basketball – Girls Dennis Steinly dsteinly@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Bowling:  Girls & Boys   Matt Fields 

 
mfields@hatboro-horsham.org 
 
 

Cheerleading Tracey Remaily-Head Coach tremaily@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Cross Country - Boys DJ Fromal - Head Coach   dfromal@hatboro-horsham.org 

 Cross Country - Girls Anna Baker  – Head Coach annab65683@gmail.com 
Field Hockey Laura Swezey - Head Coach lfswezey@aol.com 
Football –Varsity/JV Mike Kapusta- Head Coach mkapusta@hatboro-horsham.org 
Golf – Girls  Glenn Kaiser – Head Coach Bug14K@comcast.net 
Golf – Varsity - Boys Mike Harmon – Head Coach mharmon@hatboro-horsham.org 

 
 

Lacrosse – Boys Varsity Gauntlett Walker – Head Coach gauntlett_walker@yahoo.com 
 Lacrosse – Girls Varsity Marie Schmucker - Head Coach mschmuck@hatboro-horsham.org 
 
 

Soccer – Boys Kyle McGrath – Head Coach kyleraymondmcgrath@gmail.com  
Soccer – Freshman Tim Enge tenge@hatboro-horsham.org 

 
 

Soccer – Girls Varsity Kelsey Daley- Head Coach kdales21@yahoo.com 
 Softball – Girls Varsity Joe DiFilippo – Head Coach jdf815@aol.com 
 Tennis – Boys Varsity/JV Kyle McGrath -  Head Coach kyleraymondmcgrath@gmail.com 
 Tennis – Girls Varsity/JV    Michelle McGill – Head Coach   mczarny8@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Track and Field – Girls Head Coach-Anna Baker abaker@hatboro-horsham.org  
 Track and Field – Boys Mike Harmon  

 
Mike@mahoneytiming.com 
 
 
 
 

Swimming and Diving B&G Kip Emig- Head Coach gemig@hatboro-horsham.org 
 
 
 

Volleyball V/JV Jon Young– Head Coach horshamvolleyball@gmail.com  
  Wrestling   Trent Mongillo   zyupaka@gmail.com 

 Activities/Clubs Sponsor/Advisor Contact Information 
Anime Club  Gina Shaffer eshaffer@hatboro-horsham.org 

 ASA & Chess Club 
 

Kelly Krier kkrier@hatboro-horsham.org 
 
 
 
 

Be Part of the Conv. Dawn Tucker dtucker@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Black Student Union Kevin Garland kgarland@hatboro-horsham.org 

Class Advisors – Freshman Lindsay Jenkins 
Emily Vargas 

ljenkins@hatboro-horsham.org 
evargas@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Class Advisor – Sophomore Brianne Tartaglia 

Jennifer Page 
 

btartagl@hatboro-horsham.org 
jpage@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Class Advisors – Junior Anna Baker 

Heather Pasko 
abaker@hatboro-horsham.org 
hpasko@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Class Advisors – Senior Cindy Varcoe 

Matt Fields 
cvarcoe@hatboro-horsham.org 
mfields@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Concert Band David Schopp dschopp@hatboro-horsham.org 

Concert Choir Jon Timmons jtimmons@hatboro-Horsham.org 
 FBLA Dave Sowers dsowers@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Fellowship Club Angel Shands rshands@hatboro-horsham.org 
 FMLA Chris Baker cbaker@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Foreign Language Club  Lynn Zerfass lzerfass@hatboro-horsham.org 
 French Club Sabine Armstrong sarmstro@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Future Educators Club Nalene Hilker nhilker@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Game Club Sean DeLuca SDeLuca@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Gay Straight Alliance Tammy van Steenburgh 

 
tvanstee@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Girls Who Code Bill Yuengel wyuengel@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Golden Pen Roy Pruess rpruess@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Hat Chat – Newspaper Kim English-Murphy 

 
kenglish@hatboro-horsham.org 
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Hatters Inc. Dianne Hitchens 
Tammy Norris 

dhitchen@hatboro-horsham.org 
tnorris@hatboro-horsham.org 

Helping Little Hands Kelly Wade kwade@hatboro-horsham.org 

HHTV Bob Anderson randerson@hatboro-horsham.org 
 History Club Glen Cleveland gclevela@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Indoor Percussion/Guard Mike Lalli hatborohorshamdirector@gmail.com 
 Interact Marcey Varano mvarano@hatboro-horsham.org 

Jazz Band Chris Kuczynski ckuczyn@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Key Club Rebecca Goldberg rgoldberg@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Marching Band Mike Lalli hatborohorshamdirector@gmail.com 
 Math Club Bob Lochel rlochel@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Mock Trial Kim English-Murphy kenglish@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Model UN Dennis Steinly dsteinly@hatboro-horsham.org 
 National Art Honor Society Lauren Weisberg lweisber@hatboro-horsham.org 
 National Honor Society Lauren Gaffney lgaffney@hatboro-horsham.org 

No Place for Hate Maya Goldberg mgoldber@hatboro-horsham.org 
 Orchestra Erin Antioquia eantioqu@hatboro-horsham.org 

Partnership Rory Pruess rpruess@hatboro-horsham.org 
Prom - Senior Denise Meikrantz  

Kim Miller  
  dmeikran@hatboro-horsham.org 
  kmiller@hatboro-horsham.org 

Prom – Junior Denise Meikrantz 
Kim Miller 

dmeikran@hatboro-horsham.org 
 kmiller@hatboro-horsham.org 

Red & Black Jen Tooley jtooley@hatboro-horsham.org  
Robotics Eric Zygmont ezygmont@hatboro-horsham.org 
School Store Ted Mulroy emulroy@hatboro-horsham.org 
Science Club Tim Enge tenge@hatboro-horsham.org 

 Ski Club Jon Nyce 
Karen Cassidy 

jnyce@hatboro-horsham.org 
kcassidy@hatboro-horsham.org 

Stars & Stripes Ted Mulroy Emulroy@hatboro-horsham.org 
 

 
 

 
 

Student Council Joe Grady 
Jim Greenberg 

jgrady@hatboro-horsham.org 
jgreenbe@hatboro-horsham.org 

SJA (Jewish Awareness) Amanda Dynan adynan@hatboro-horsham.org  

Students for Sustainable 
Future 

Jon Liguori  jliguori@hatboro-horsham.org 
  

TSA/Tech Student Assoc. Nick Pompei npompei@hatboro-horsham.org 
 

Theater Club/Thespian 
 

Lisa Stunder mrsdramadirector@gmail.com 
  Yearbook   Lauren DeSieno   ldesieno@hatboro-horsham.org 

 
 Yoga Club   Lynn Milardo   lmilardo@hatboro-horsham.org 

 
Theater Sponsor/Advisor Contact Information 
Fall Drama Lisa Litchko-Stunder mrsdramadirector@comcast.net 
Spring Musical Lisa Litchko-Stunder mrsdramadirector@comcast.net 
Stage Crew Milt Kunz mkunz@hatboro-horsham.org 
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